Your Quoted Price Ma
ncrease It Restaurants

Have Increased Their Menu
e S e

rices

Notice
Drivers receive 100% of your tip. Any
order without a tip can be refused by
a driver. Please let drivers know if
you plan to tip with cash when they
confirm your order. The delivery
charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!

Combos
Sonic Cheeseburger Combo $7.50

SuperSonic Double $8.50
Cheeseburger Combo
SuperSonic Bacon Double  $9.20
Cheeseburger Combo
Chili Cheese Coney Combo  $5.90

All-American Hot Dog Combo $5.90

Footlong Coney Combo $7.50
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken $7.80
Combo

Classic Grilled Chicken $8.00
Sandwich Combo

Classic Crispy Chicken $7.90
Sandwich Combo

Honey BBQ Sauced Jumbo  $8.00

Popcorn Chicken Combo

Buffalo Sauced Jumbo Popcori$8.00
Chicken Combo

Crispy Tenders Dinner 3 piece $7.10
Crispy Tenders Dinner 5 piece $8.50
Bacon Breakfast Burrito Comb&5.80

Sausage Breakfast Burrito $5.80
Combo

SuperSONIC Breakfast Burrito$6.50
Combo

Ultimate Meat & Cheese $6.50
Breakfast Burrito Combo

Sausage Breakfast Toaster  $5.90

Combo
Cinnabon Cinnasnacks Comba$5.40

French Toast Sticks Combo  $4.50
Breakfast

Breakfast Toaster $3.59

Breakfast Burrito $3.39

4 French Toast Sticks $3.00

SuperSONIC Breakfast Burrito $4.29

Ultimate Meat & Cheese $4.29
Breakfast Burrito
Jr. Breakfast Burrito $1.69

Drinks
Large drinks; Request any Flavors or
Additions in the special comments.
Additions cost extra.
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ZSONIC

Featured
Limited Time
Grilled Cheese Burger
Grilled Cheese Double Burger
Bacon Cheeseburger Toaster
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Its just cheese and bread

Burgers

Sonic Cheeseburger
SuperSonic Double
Cheeseburger
SuperSonic Bacon Double
Cheeseburger

Quarter Pound Double
Cheeseburger

Hot Dogs
Chili Cheese Coney

All-American Hot Dog
Footlong Coney
Corn Dog

Chicken
Classic Crispy Chicken
Sandwich
Classic Grilled Chicken
Sandwich
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken

Buffalo Sauced Jumbo Popcorn

Chicken

Honey BBQ Sauced Jumbo
Popcorn Chicken

Crispy Tenders
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$2.50
$3.49
$5.29
$1.70

$4.39
$5.59

$6.29

$2.79

$2.19
$2.19
$4.39
$1.49

$4.89

$4.99

Ice Cream

Blasts
Oreo Blast
Reese's Peanut Butter Cup
Blast
M&M Blast
Butterfinger Blast
Snickers Blast
Cookie Dough Blast

Snacks and Sides

Medium Mozzarella Sticks
Medium Tots
Medium Fries
Large Ched 'R' Peppers
Large Onion Rings
Med Ched 'R’ Peppers
Med Onion Rings
Corn Dog
Pretzel Twist
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken
Bag of Ice

SONIC

Remastered 01-17-2021 CWH

$4.50
$2.29
$2.29
$5.59
$3.49
$4.59
$2.89
$1.49
$1.99
$4.69
$1.60



Large Slush $3.40

Large Lemonade $3.50
Large Limeade $2.99
Large Soda $2.50
Large Diet Dr. Pepper $2.50
Large Barg's Root Beer $2.50
Large Sprite $2.50
Large Sprite Zero $2.50
Large Hi-C Fruit Punch $2.50
Large Fanta Orange $2.50
Large Powerade Mountain $2.50
Berry

Large Ocean Water $2.50
Large Sweet Tea $2.50
Large UNsweet Tea $2.50
Large Cup of Water $0.50
Large Cup of Ice $0.50

Large Green Mountain Coffee $1.50
Large Original Cold Brew Iced $3.10
Coffee

Large French Vanilla Cold Brew3.10
Iced Coffee
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