

# 2564538791 http://www.bamadelivery.com

# **ZSONIC**

# Your Quoted Price May Increase If Restaurants Have Increased Their Menu Prices

### **Notice**

Drivers receive 100% of your tip. Any order without a tip can be refused by a driver. Please let drivers know if you plan to tip with cash when they confirm your order. The delivery charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!

## **Combos**

<u> </u>	
Sonic Cheeseburger Combo	\$7.50
SuperSonic Double	\$8.50
Cheeseburger Combo	
SuperSonic Bacon Double	\$9.20
Cheeseburger Combo	
Chili Cheese Coney Combo	\$5.90
All-American Hot Dog Combo	\$5.90
Footlong Coney Combo	\$7.50
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken	\$7.80
Combo	
Classic Grilled Chicken	\$8.00
Sandwich Combo	
Classic Crispy Chicken	\$7.90
Sandwich Combo	
Honey BBQ Sauced Jumbo	\$8.00
Popcorn Chicken Combo	
Buffalo Sauced Jumbo Popcor	\$8.00
Chicken Combo	
Crispy Tenders Dinner 3 piece	
Crispy Tenders Dinner 5 piece	
Bacon Breakfast Burrito Comb	<b>\$</b> 5.80
Sausage Breakfast Burrito	\$5.80
Combo	
SuperSONIC Breakfast Burrito	\$6.50
Combo	
Ultimate Meat & Cheese	\$6.50
Breakfast Burrito Combo	
Sausage Breakfast Toaster	\$5.90
Combo	
Cinnabon Cinnasnacks Combo	:
French Toast Sticks Combo	\$4.50

#### **Breakfast**

<u> Dioditiaot</u>	
Breakfast Toaster	\$3.59
Breakfast Burrito	\$3.39
4 French Toast Sticks	\$3.00
SuperSONIC Breakfast Burrito	\$4.29
Ultimate Meat & Cheese	\$4.29
Breakfast Burrito	
Jr. Breakfast Burrito	\$1.69

#### Drinks

Large drinks; Request any Flavors or Additions in the special comments.

Additions cost extra.

# Featured Limited Time

Grilled Cheese Burger Grilled Cheese Double Burger Bacon Cheeseburger Toaster Grilled Cheese Sandwich Its just cheese and bread	\$2.50 \$3.49 \$5.29 \$1.70
<u>Burgers</u>	
Sonic Cheeseburger SuperSonic Double Cheeseburger	\$4.39 \$5.59
SuperSonic Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$6.29
Quarter Pound Double Cheeseburger	\$2.79
<b>Hot Dogs</b>	
Chili Cheese Coney All-American Hot Dog Footlong Coney Corn Dog	\$2.19 \$2.19 \$4.39 \$1.49
<u>Chicken</u>	
Classic Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$4.89
Classic Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$4.99
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken Buffalo Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken	
Honey BBQ Sauced Jumbo Popcorn Chicken Crispy Tenders	

## **Ice Cream**

# **Blasts**

Oreo Blast
Reese's Peanut Butter Cup
Blast
M&M Blast
Butterfinger Blast
Snickers Blast
Cookie Dough Blast

# **Snacks and Sides**

CHACKE AHA CHACE	
Medium Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.50
Medium Tots	\$2.29
Medium Fries	\$2.29
Large Ched 'R' Peppers	\$5.59
Large Onion Rings	\$3.49
Med Ched 'R' Peppers	\$4.59
Med Onion Rings	\$2.89
Corn Dog	\$1.49
Pretzel Twist	\$1.99
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken	\$4.69
Bag of Ice	\$1.60
001110	

#### <u>SONIC</u>

Remastered 01-17-2021 CWH

Large Slush	\$3.40
Large Lemonade	\$3.50
Large Limeade	\$2.99
Large Soda	\$2.50
Large Diet Dr. Pepper	\$2.50
Large Barq's Root Beer	\$2.50
Large Sprite	\$2.50
Large Sprite Zero	\$2.50
Large Hi-C Fruit Punch	\$2.50
Large Fanta Orange	\$2.50
Large Powerade Mountain	\$2.50
Berry	
Large Ocean Water	\$2.50
Large Sweet Tea	\$2.50
Large UNsweet Tea	\$2.50
Large Cup of Water	\$0.50
Large Cup of Ice	\$0.50
Large Green Mountain Coffee	
Large Original Cold Brew Iced Coffee	\$3.10
Large French Vanilla Cold Bre Iced Coffee	<b>√</b> \$3.10